Breakfast at The Owls
Saturday & Sunday | 2:30 - 11:30 am

Full English Breakfast

Two rashers of bacon, two Cumberland sausages,
two eggs, black pudding, beans, mushrooms, hash
browns served with a choice of white or brown
toasted bloomer bread

Small English Breakfast

One rasher of bacon, one Cumberland sausage, one
egg, beans, mushrooms, hash brown served with a
choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread

Vegetarian Breakfast

Two vegetarian sausages, beans, mushrooms,
tomato, two eggs, hash browns served with a choice
of white or brown toasted bloomer bread

Eggs Benedict
Served on a toasted muffin with roast ham, poached
eggs and hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale
Served on a toasted muffin with smoked salmon,

poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

Sausage on Toast
Two Cumberland sausages served on a choice of
white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough

Tea
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte

The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane

Standish, Wigan

01257 424242

Allergens

Safe Dining

11.00

8.00

9.50

750

8.00

5.00

2.50

3.00

3.20

3.30

3.40

Bacon on Toast

Two rashers of bacon served on a choice of

white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough
Cheese on Toast

Melted cheese served on a choice of white or
brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough

Eggs on Toast
Two eggs, fried, poached or scrambled served on

a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread
or sourdough

Beans on Toast
Baked beans served on a choice of white or
brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough

Granola Bowl
Granola served with natural Greek yogurt and
fresh fruits

Toast & Butter
Toast, Butter & Preserve
Toasted Tea Cake

Croissant or Danish Pastries & Coffee

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

ﬁ theowlsatstandish

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please
inform a member of our team before placing your order.

@theowlsatstandish

Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly at regular

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk

intervals every day.

5.00

5.00

4.50

4.00

4.30

1.50

2.00

2.50

5.50

2.60

3.60

1.80

1.80

1.80




