





Breakfast at The Owls

Saturday & Sunday | 9:30 - 11:30 am

Full English Breakfast Two rashers of bacon, two Cumberland sausages, two eggs, black pudding, beans, mushrooms, hash browns served with a choice of white or brown	11.00	Bacon on Toast Two rashers of bacon served on a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough	5.00
toasted bloomer bread		Cheese on Toast Melted cheese served on a choice of white or	5.00
Small English Breakfast One rasher of bacon, one Cumberland sausage, one	8.00	brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough	
egg, beans, mushrooms, hash brown served with a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread		Eggs on Toast Two eggs, fried, poached or scrambled served on	4.50
Vegetarian Breakfast	9.50	a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough	
Two vegetarian sausages, beans, mushrooms, tomato, two eggs, hash browns served with a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread		Beans on Toast Baked beans served on a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough	4.00
Eggs Benedict	7.50		
Served on a toasted muffin with roast ham, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce		Granola Bowl Granola served with natural Greek yogurt and fresh fruits	4.30
Eggs Royale	8.00		
Served on a toasted muffin with smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce		Toast & Butter	1.50
Sausage on Toast	5.00	Toast, Butter & Preserve	2.00
Two Cumberland sausages served on a choice of white or brown toasted bloomer bread or sourdough		Toasted Tea Cake	2.50
		Croissant or Danish Pastries & Coffee	5.50
Tea	2.50	Espresso	2.60
Americano	3.00	Hot Chocolate	3.60
Flat White	3.20	Orange Juice	1.80
Cappuccino	3.30	Apple Juice	1.80
Latte	3.40	Cranberry Juice	1.80

The Owls at Standish Rectory Lane 01257 424242









